<b>CITY OF</b>	SACRAMENTO		Permit No:	0012033
	et, Sacramento, CA 958	14	Insp Area:	2
Parcel No:	: <b>101 ARUBA CR SA</b> C 117-1340-038 N	REGENCY PLACE UNIT 2 LOT	Sub-Type:	NSFR Housing (Y/N):
CONTRACTOR BEATTIE CONST P.O. BOX 77768 STOCKTON CA.	western Retirent FRUCTION Communities 95267	owner tent ts Inc	<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
Nature of Wor	rk: MP 1500 1 STORY 7 RC	OOM SFR		
CONSTRUCTION of the work for who	ION LENDING AGENCY: The meh this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, C	ereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a concive Civ. C).	onstruction lending age	ency for the performance
Lender's Name		Lender's Address		
LICENSED CO	ONTRACTORS DECLARATIOn section 7000) of Division 3 of the Br	ON: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that usiness and Professions Code and my license is in full  Date 11-1-00 Contractor Signature.	I am licensed under force and effect.	provisions of Chapter 9
any structure, prio of the Contractors therefrom and the not more than five  L as a own for sale (Sec. 7044 and who does suc however, the build improve for the pu	or to its issuance, also requires the applications. Law (Chapter 9 (commencing basis for the alleged exemption. Any enhanced dollars (\$500.00); there of the property, or my employees 4, Business and Professional Code: The work himself or herself or through ding or improvement is sold within or impose of sale.)	ns Code, any city or county which requires a permit to plicant for such permit to file a signed statement that lang with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit to the Contractors License Law does not apply to an own a his/her own employees, provided that such improve the year of completion, the owner-builder will have the	he or she is licensed pid Professions Code) or mit subjects the appliork, and the structure iter of property who but ments are not intende burden of proving that	rsuant to the provisions r that he or she isexempt cant to a civil penalty of s not intended or offered lds or improves thereon, d or offered for sale. If, tt he/she did not build or
The Contractors I	of the property, am exclusively contr License Law does not apply to an issed pursuant to the Contractors Licen	racting with licensed contractors to construct the proje owner of property who builds or improves thereon use Law).	ct (Sec. 7044, Busines , and who contracts	s and Professions Code: for such projects with a
		& PC for this reason:		
Date 11-1	- 00 Ow	ner Signature		
measurements and	d locations shown on the application	ant represents, and the city relies on the representation or accompanying drawings and that the improvemen locations for such improvements. This building permited relating to location of improvements.	t to be constructed do	es not violate any law or
I certify that I have relating to building	g construction and herby authorize rep	at all information is correct. I agree to comply with presentative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovemen	tioned property for ins	rdinances and state laws pection purposes.
Date 11-1-1	<b>00</b> App	plicant/Agent Signature <i>Charles II</i>	TY OF SACRA	MENTO
I have and	OMPENSATION DECLARAT will maintain a certificate of consent ork for which the permit is issued	<b>TION:</b> I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided	f the following declara	tions:
this permit is issue	ed. My workers' compensation insura	• •	D DEADTOR WHILE	SERVICES
Carrier 57	tate Compensation	Policy Number 1575340	Exp Date	
(This sections shall not employ	on need not be completed if the perm any person in any manner so as to t kers' compensation provisions of Sect	nit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance become subject to the workers' compensation laws of tion 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply	te of the work for which the control of the control	ch this permit is issued, I that if I should become
Date 1(-	1-00	plicant Signature Charles W	Beette	
CRIMINAL PEN	IALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP 1	COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL A TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$1 IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTER	(100,000) IN ADDITIO	ON TO THE COST OF

## Certification of Compliance School District Development Fees

PARTI To be completed by the APPLICANT
OWNER'S NAME Regency Plan Partners
OWNER'S ADDRESS 30 14 Make Care
PROJECT ADDRESS 10 \ A ruba Cm
PARCEL NUMBER 117-1343 LOT NO. 38
SUBDIVISION NAME REGION - Place Unit 2
NUMBER OF UNITS ! Residential Senior Community
Upon payment of the fees listed below, a 90-day approval period commences upon which the applicant paying the fees may protest such fees. Any failure to file such protest within the 90-day period shall result in forfeiture of any rights to challenge such fees, through litigation or otherwise.
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE  APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE
TITLE OF APPLICANT Part 1
DATE
DATE TO THORE NOMBER 23.
PART II TO BE SOMPLEGED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
PLAN IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 1500
BUILDING TYPE
RESIDENTIAL ( APARTMENT/CONDOMINIUM ( ) COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ( )
SQUARE FEET OF CHARGEABLE BOYEDING AREA
SIGNATURE PARTIES AND
TITLE DATE ( ) DATE
PART III DE La completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT
PART HE LE Completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT
PART HE LIS Geompleted by SCHOOL DISTRICT  SCHOOL DISTRICT
PART III (IS a completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT  SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 26787
PARTITION NO. 26787
PARTITUTE Completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT  SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 26787  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO 1524 SQ FT x \$ .33 = \$ .502.92
PART III II & completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT  SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 2678  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO 1524 SQ FT x \$ .33 = \$ .502.92
PARTITION OF SCHOOL DISTRICT  SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 2 7 8 7  EXEMPT
SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 26787  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTHAL/APT/CONDO /524 SQ FT X\$ .33 = \$ .502. 92  COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SQ FT X\$ = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X\$ .33 = \$  TOTAL FEES COLLECTED /
PART III (IS & completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT  SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 7/7 87  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO /524 SQ FT X \$ -33 = \$ 502, 92  COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SQ FT X \$ = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X \$ 33 = \$
SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 7 7 8 7  EXEMPT  COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO  1524  SQ FT X \$ = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X \$ 33 = \$  TOTAL FEES COLLECTED  This Certification covers only the amount of square footage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square footage for this project will require an amendment to the Certificate of Compliance.
SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 2 7 8 7  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO 1524 SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$ .502. 92  COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SQ FT X \$ = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$  TOTAL FEES COLLECTED / 33 = \$ .7  This Certification covers only the amount of square footage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square
SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 2 7 8 7  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO SQ FT X \$ 33 = \$ 500.92  COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SQ FT X \$ = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X \$ 3 = \$  TOTAL FEES COLLECTED SQ FT X \$ 3 = \$  Total Fees Collected Square footage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square footage for this project will require an amendment to the Certificate of Compliance.  As the authorized school district official, I hereby certify that the requirements of Government Code Section 65995 and
SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO. 7 7 8 7  EXEMPT COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO 1524 SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$ .502.92  COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SQ FT X \$ = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$  TOTAL FEES COLLECTED
SCHOOL DISTRICT  DISTRICT CERTIFICATION NO.  COMMENTS  RESIDENTIAL/APT/CONDO  SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$ .502.92  COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL  SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$  OTHER FEE TYPE SQ FT X \$ .33 = \$  This Certification covers only the amount of square footage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square footage for this project will require an amendment to the Certificate of Compliance.  As the authorized school district official, I hereby certify that the requirements of Government Code Section 65995 and any other authorized requirements have been complied with by the above signed applicant.

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT NO. 1
SACRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT
SEWER IMPACT FEE ....

PERMIT AND CALCULATION

INICPERTORIS COPY

## San Joaquin Design Group

Architecture & Planning

7877 North Pershing Avenue - Stockton, California 95207 - (209) 478-4013

78 // NORTH PERSING AVENUE - GLOSLIOH, CERTAINS SECTOR (SOC) 410	
James M. Tibbens Architect/Civil Engineer	
Bill Johnston Architect	
Edwin R. Hoyi Partner	
Telecopier Cover Letter	
To /bil/	
From Jun T	
Total Number Of Pages (Including Cover Letter)	
If you do not receive all of the pages, Please call our office as soon as possible.	
Ask For	
Telephone (209) 478-4013 Fax (209) 478-0266	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	
Ignore for from yesterday, did not realize that this	wal
in not a designated sheer wall	
Sent By:	
Sent By: 19/19/19/19	
Time Sent: (AM) (PM)	

San Joaquin Design G Architecture and Planning 7877 North Pershing Avenue Stockton, CA 95207 • (209) 478-4			
James M. Tibbens Architect/Civil Engineer	Project and Location Researcy Place, Unit Nº2 Decremento, Calif	Page #	Date /2-/4
Calif. Lic. #22458 (Civil Eng.)	Design and Type		Rev.
City of bacrames to Building Inspection Reject: Importion Topic: Shew transfer at Bachan Anding: After a neurou of the 10 being taken by the	n Nº2/GANAGEWAII  CAlculations, All sheem in the extension aresin. Therefore no noof at the west in question.	nat diacet. physiosod 19	

Jan M. Tiessen



## **INSULATION CERTIFICATE**

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT INSULATION HAS BEEN INSTALLED IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE CURRENT ENERGY REGULATIONS, CALIFORNIA ADMINISTRATION CODE, TITLE 24 STATE OF CALIFORNIA, IN THE BUILDING LOCATED AT:

SITE ADDIRE	ESS:	LOT 38	REGENCY PLACE	SACF	RAMENTO, CA		
			STREET	CITY		STATE	Annual (1994)
<b>CEILING</b> !							
BECV	MANUFA	CTURER	GREENSTONE	THICKNESS	10.3"	R/VALUE	38
	SQUARE	FEET	1395	# BAGS/LBS	PER BAGS	Commenter by the control of the cont	60
<b>B</b> ATT	MANUFA	CTURER	JOHNS MANVILLE	THICKNESS	13"	R-VALUE	38
			JOHNS MANVILLE	_			atting to the state of the stat
EXTERIOR M	VALLS:						
	MANUFA	CTURER	JOHNS MANVILLE	THICKNESS	3.5"	R/VALUE	13
FLOCK it SU	LATION:						
	MANUFAC	CTURER	JOHNS MANVILLE	_THICKNESS	N/A	RVALUE	N/A
AIR INFIL RA	TION:	(TITLE 24)					
		YES X	X NO				
THER:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ENERAL ON	TRACTOR	WEST	ERN RETIREMENT CON	1M LICENSE #			New York States In Section 19
Y Management comment	A A ( )		TITLE		DATE		
ISULATII N CO	ONTRACTOR	R: WESTE	RN INSULATION, INC.	LICENSE #	481278		
Y MA	MUP	Pars_	TITLE AUTH, AGEN	iT	DATE	3/	15/01
	`						

